Community Buildings

Rate Sheet

Island Lake Community Building

Winter Rates - October through April
$50 / Hour (Monday - Thursday)
$50 / Hour (Friday - Sunday. 3 Hour Minimum)

(For Each Transaction)

Location Size Capacity Rate Admin Fee Details
1087 NW Island Lake Road, Poulsbo
Summer Rates - May Through September Included W/ Rental:
- (100) White Foldable Chairs
$50/ Hour (Monday - Thursday)
5600/ Day (Fiday - Sunday] - (24) 8ft Rectangular Banquet Tables
1,302 5q. Ft 525 - Kitchen W/ Stove, Fridge, Microwave
100 Guests

- Private Men & Women's Bathrooms
- Fireplace
(Set-up is responsibility of renter, Additional Charge for
any set-up support)

Location

Size

Long Lake Community Building

Deck Currently Closed &
Under Construction

Winter Rates - October through April
$50 / Hour (Monday - Thursday)
$50 / Hour (Friday - Sunday. 3 Hour Minimum)

(For Each Transaction)

Capacity Rate Admin Fee Details
5100 Long Lake Road SE, Port Orchard
Summer Rates - May Through September Inlcuded W/ Rental:
$50/ Hour (Monday - Thursday) - (80) Chairs
$600 / Day (Friday - Sunday) o5 -(13)6' Table
1,200, Ft 75 Guests {For Each Transaction) - Kitchen W/ Fridge, Stove, Microwave
Winter Rates - October through April - Private Men & Women's Bathrooms
$50 / Hour (Monday - Thursday) (Set-up is responsibility of renter, Additional Charge for
$50/ Hour (Friday - Sunday. 3 Hour Minimum) any set-up support)
Eagle's Nest
Location size Capacity Rate Admin Fee Details
included W/ Rental:
- (100) White Foldable Chairs
- (15) 8ft Rectangular Banquet Tables
Summer Rates - May Through September - Kitchen W/ Sink, Stove, Fridge, Microwave
2,067 5q Ft. $5806/Dr;o/unr W:r;n:av— ;hu:da’v) - Private Men & Women's Bathrooms
ay (Friday - Sunday) - Dance Floor
(53 ft X 39 Ft Approx.) 106 Guests 525

- Coat Rack W/ Hangers
- Central Air
- Wifi

(Set-up is responsibility of renter, Additional Charge for
any set-up support)






